
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Bain - (966799) - Black Lion SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.63 542 H 07/10/18 BLSC Club Championships 2018 Medway Park Black Lion 4

1:02.06 530 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:02.13 529 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Horsham Black Lion 3

1:02.30 524 H 07/01/18 BLSC Winter Time Trials 2017 Medway Park Black Lion 4

1:02.44 521 H 05/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:02.64 516 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Black Lion 3

1:02.86 510 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham  3

1:02.87 510 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:02.94 508 H 24/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.11 504 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.23 501 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidstone Black Lion 3

1:03.40 497 H 09/10/16 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:03.43 497 H 01/05/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.50 495 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Black Lion 3

1:03.77 489  08/04/17 20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De l'Aa Lumbres Black Lion 2

1:03.84 487 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.99 484 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:04.29 477 H 08/10/17 BLSC Club Championships 2017 Medway Paek Black Lion 4

1:04.30 477 H 14/12/17 BLSC Winter Time Trials 2017 Strood Black Lion 4

1:04.37 475 H 07/10/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Black Lion 4

1:04.80 466 H 20/02/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:04.83 465 F 20/02/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:05.32 455 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:05.42 453 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:05.54 450 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park  3

1:05.55 450 H 27/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:05.58 449 H 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4
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1:05.58 449 H 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:05.92 442 H 04/01/17 Black Lion Licensed Time Trials 2017 Strood Black Lion 4

1:05.99 441 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Black Lion 3

1:06.02 440 H 01/11/15 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham  4

1:06.38 433 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bexleyheath Black Lion 3

1:06.59 429 F 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:06.65 428 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham  3

1:06.68 427 H 15/10/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:06.89 423 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:06.96 422 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:07.09 420 H 12/01/15 Black Lion Level 4 Time Trials Strood  4

1:07.29 416 H 04/10/15 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

1:08.95 387 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:09.87 371 F 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:10.20 366 H 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:10.20 366 H 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:10.21 366 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:10.89 356 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Black Lion 3

1:11.14 352 H 02/11/14 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham  4

1:11.55 346 F 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:12.67 330 H 27/10/13 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:13.24 322 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:13.51 319 H 21/09/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:15.47 295 F 21/09/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:26.03 199 H 09/12/12 Black Lion SC Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.94 508 H 24/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:02.44 521 H 05/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:03.50 495 H 06/04/19 22e meeting international de la vallee de l'Aa Lumbres, France Black Lion 3

1:03.23 501 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidstone Black Lion 3

1:02.13 529 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Horsham Black Lion 3

1:03.11 504 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:01.63 542 H 07/10/18 BLSC Club Championships 2018 Medway Park Black Lion 4

1:02.64 516 H 21/04/18 M21eme meeting international Lumbres Black Lion 3

1:02.06 530 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:02.30 524 H 07/01/18 BLSC Winter Time Trials 2017 Medway Park Black Lion 4

1:02.86 510 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham  3

1:04.30 477 H 14/12/17 BLSC Winter Time Trials 2017 Strood Black Lion 4

1:05.42 453 H 26/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Black Lion 3

1:04.29 477 H 08/10/17 BLSC Club Championships 2017 Medway Paek Black Lion 4

1:04.37 475 H 07/10/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Maidstone Black Lion 4

1:03.84 487 H 01/10/17 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2017 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:02.87 510 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.77 489  08/04/17 20eme Meeting International De La Vallee De l'Aa Lumbres Black Lion 2

1:03.99 484 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:05.92 442 H 04/01/17 Black Lion Licensed Time Trials 2017 Strood Black Lion 4

1:05.55 450 H 27/11/16 Black Lion Winter Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:05.99 441 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Black Lion 3

1:06.68 427 H 15/10/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:03.40 497 H 09/10/16 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:06.38 433 F 08/10/16 NASL South Bexleyheath Black Lion 3

1:05.32 455 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 3
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1:05.32 455 H 02/10/16 Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:03.43 497 H 01/05/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:04.83 465 F 20/02/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:04.80 466 H 20/02/16 Medway ASA Championships 2016 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:06.89 423 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:06.02 440 H 01/11/15 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham  4

1:06.59 429 F 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:05.58 449 H 17/10/15 Medway Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

1:07.29 416 H 04/10/15 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

1:06.65 428 F 11/07/15 Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open Gillingham  3

1:06.96 422 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

1:05.54 450 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park  3

1:07.09 420 H 12/01/15 Black Lion Level 4 Time Trials Strood  4

1:11.14 352 H 02/11/14 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham  4

1:10.20 366 H 04/10/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

1:11.55 346 F 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:10.21 366 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:10.89 356 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Black Lion 3

1:08.95 387 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 3

1:09.87 371 F 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:10.20 366 H 12/04/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:13.24 322 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Black Lion 3

1:12.67 330 H 27/10/13 Black Lion Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:15.47 295 F 21/09/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:13.51 319 H 21/09/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4

1:26.03 199 H 09/12/12 Black Lion SC Club Championships Gillingham Black Lion 4
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